OTKpbITIN TypHUP [eTckas vura nnaBaHus
Minsk, 26.12.2020 - 13.6.2021

AucTtaHuua 48 [esoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb 7 - 14 net
11.04.2021 - 10:10 PesynbTartbl
Bo3pacT 12 1:08.83 [paknHa ApuHa Minsk 27.12.2020
Bo3pacT 11 1:16.47 Csupug fapbs Minsk 27.12.2020
sBo3pacT 10 1:21.13 TMaHTeneesa oMuHMKa Minsk 27.12.2020
Bo3pacT 9 1:35.48 Tpy3a Ldapbs Minsk 27.12.2020
Bo3pacT 7 2:09.97 bantok apbs Bpect 31.03.2018
Ouku: FINA 2020
Mecto ®amuniva nvs r/p Kny6 Bpems Oukn  FINA
7 -8 net
1. benemyk NMonnHa 13 JINYHO 1:4422 100.00 122
2. Nncuua Mapwms 13 KN BartepTtum 1:48.12 85.00 109
9 -10 net
1. KokoToBa YnbsaHa 11 AksacTapc 1:18.47R 100.00 286
2. banok Napbs 11 AkBacTapc 1:19.55 85.00 274
3. Kykapeko KapuHa 11 Muop5 1:25.49 70.00 221
4. Paptok Anecsa 11 MapnnHc 1:26.67 65.00 212
5. Tpy3g Oapbs 12 KM BartepTtum 1:34.12R 60.00 165
6. benasa AnekcaHgpa 11 VBauesunuu 1:35.61 55.00 158
7. MNMonnesko Enn3aseta 12 Bopucockas CAHOLLOP 1:36.37 50.00 154
8. Mpywa Banepus 11 Kanvnco 1:40.67 45.00 135
9. KotoBuy Hagexaa 12 AkBacTapc 1:43.47 40.00 124
10. MucbmaH Anecs 12 VBauesunuu 1:51.29 35.00 100
11. BoHgapb CtaHucnea 12 JenbduH 2:03.67 30.00 73
12. Kupeesa Karts 11 JenbcuH 2:04.59 25.00 71
DSQ Koswwk Banepus 12 AxBacTapc -
DSQ Boromas Mapus 11 Kannnco -
11-12 net
1. OpaknHa ApuHa 09 K BarepTtum 1:07.28R 100.00 454
2. KaTtok AnekcaHgpa 09 ry "MOK AroClW Onnmnuk-2011" 1:10.18 85.00 400
3. bacanaii AnekcaHgpa 09 VBauesunun 1:10.61 70.00 392
4. Kyu Arata 09 Crapt 1:11.09 65.00 384
5. PbiceHkoBa AHHa 09 Crapt 1:11.96 60.00 371
6. CmonoHckada Hagexpga 09 Miop5 1:13.21 55.00 352
7. Ceupug apbsa 10 JINYHO 1:16.68 50.00 306
8. Yaliko EkaTepuHa 09 Crapt 1:17.01 45.00 302
9. Mapuyk KceHus 09 MBavuesnun 1:17.64 40.00 295
10. Benosa AHacTtacus 10 MapnmHc 1:17.93 35.00 292
11. Kyuypa Mapraputa 09 Kanwunco 1:18.01 30.00 291
12. Wyt Buktopusa 10 JOHOCLU 2 r.MPyxaHsbI 1:19.72 25.00 272
13. PbiceHkoBa Mapus 09 Crapt 1:19.91 20.00 270
14. sBapuukasn ExaTepuHa 09 JOHOCLU 2 r.MPyxaHsbI 1:20.31 15.00 266
15. AcuHckaa ApuHa 09 luop5 1:21.06 10.00 259
16. TapaH AHacTcus 09 CAHOLWOP "BonHa" 1:21.12 5.00 259
17. MNuennHueBa AHHa 09 Crapt 1:21.56 - 254
18. BasneHtykeBu4y KapuHa 09 OHOCLU Ne5 r. 'pogHo 1:21.97 - 251
19. Abpaxesud NonuHa 09 OO0 "Onumnuewn” 1:22.12 - 249
20. Kyuypa EkaTepuHa 09 Kanwnnco 1:22.74 - 244
21. ApuykeBuy Anecs 10 MapnnHc 1:23.37 - 238
22. bykoseL, SAmMunus 10 Myop5 1:24.27 - 231
23. WwnnaHoBa KceHus 09 OHOCLU 2 r.MPyxaHsbI 1:25.29 - 222
24. KaneHkosuy Bacunvca 10 ry "MOK AHOCLU Onumnuk-2011" 1:25.76 - 219
25. 3uHKeBn4y EkaTepuHa 10 Crapt 1:29.03 - 195
26. Ocapgyas OBennHa 10 Muop5 1:35.45 - 158
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OTKpbITIN TypHUP [eTckas vura nnaBaHus
Minsk, 26.12.2020 - 13.6.2021

[nctanuusa 48, OeBoukun, 100m BosnbHbIii cTunb, 11 - 12 net

Mecto ®Pamunva ums

27. l'pnboBa BepoHuka

28. Mawepo Annca

29. PaccoxoBa AHHa

30. Tuwkosey Anuca

31. KapneHkosa lMonnHa

32. Kys3pepko EBreHus
DSQ >KuBuHeBuY AHacTtacus

13- 14 net

Boknar KceHns

NeBuyk Kamnna
OnexHoBn4y Hapgexaa

TapaH AHacTtacus
Mwunskosa AHHa
Benas Anvca
Kpowiko AHrenvHa

Tonkayesa Basiepus
9. MwuueHko MunaHa

10. Hekpaw AHresvHa

11. MaBneHok MenaHusA

12. CafoBHVKOBA Y/ibsHA

13. Knuwyk AHHa

14. [Abaxkosa Mapwus

15. ApuctoBa Mapus

16. Keuko AHresnmHa

17. Kynuk Codhus

18. EpmakoBa Buktopus

©ONOOAWNE

19. Nlnxopeesckasa Bapsapa

20. LiBeTkoBckasi J/11060Bb
21. l'opb6auésa AprHa
22. Opnosckasa Banepus
23. Kobaxupgze MunaHa
24. MamaeBa EnunsaBeTa
25. bapaHosckas Jinnus
26. HaymoBuu Codbsi

EXH HukonaeHko KpuctuHa
EXH >Xapkesuy HOnus

rlp
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
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08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
o7
08
08
08

06
06

Kny6

Crapt
Crapt
Crapt

JenbduH
JenbduH
Crapt
MBavuesnun

Mnuop5

Buop

Buop

OHOCLU 2 r.MPyxaHsbI
O0O0 "Onumnuen”
O0O0 "Onumnuen”
Crapt

Bpems Oukn  FINA
1:35.66 - 157
1:36.06 - 155
1:36.20 - 155
1:54.35 - 92
1:58.27 - 83
2:02.99 - 74
1:04.78 100.00 508

1:06.64 85.00 467
1:07.31 70.00 453
1:08.31 65.00 433
1:08.87 60.00 423
1:08.95 55.00 421
1:08.99 50.00 421

ry "AKOCLU no nnasaHuto r.Connrol:09.27 45.00 415

Crapt

1:10.16 40.00 400

ry "OrOCLW no nnasaxuio r.Connro1:11.87 35.00 372

000 "Onumnuen”

1:12.92 30.00 356

ry "OrOCLW no nnasaxuio r.Connro1:13.19 25.00 352

000 "Onumnuen”
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"

1:13.49 20.00 348
1:13.72 15.00 345

ry "OKOCLW no nnasaHuio r.Connrol:14.71 10.00 331

000 "Onumnuen”
Crapt

ViBaLieBnun

Muop5

Crapt

MBavesnun
SwimLife.by
SwimLife.by

KI BaTtepTum
AHOCL Ne5 r. N'pogHo
CAHOWOP "BonHa"

K BatepTtum
SwimLife.by

1:15.18 5.00 325

1:15.43 - 322
1:15.79 - 317
1:16.19 - 312
1:18.87 - 281
1:19.44 - 275
1:20.97 - 260
1:21.49 - 255
1:2251 - 246
1:22.64 - 244
1:27.79 - 204
1:08.62 - 427
1:18.16 - 289
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